HARRY HUGHES, Governor

Board Member, State Tcbacco Authority (@500)
Secretary, State Apple Commission
Agriculture Statistician (Part-time) (@3,795)

DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND MENTAL HYGIENE

Office of the Secretary

Secretary

Deputy Secretary

Principal Counsel

Supervisor Programmed Instruction

Assistant Secretary for Health

Assistant Secretary

Local Health Administration

Resident Physician, Career (@24,800)

Assistant Secretary for Health Regulation and

Policy Analysis

Assistant Secretary
Director

Medical Care Programs Administration

Assistant Secretary

Assistant Secretary for Administration

Assistant Secretary
Director
Special Assistant IT

W

e

e

- 443

3,500
900
11,385

62,000
54,300
44,300
43,532

59,000

49,600

49,400
39,700

49, 400

49, 400
42,300
22,700




