HARRY HUGHES, Governor		443
Board Member, State Tobacco Authority (@500) Secretary, State Apple Commission Agriculture Statistician (Part-time) (@3,795)	7 1 3	3,500 900 11,385
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND MENTAL HYGIENE	:	
Office of the Secretary		
Secretary Deputy Secretary Principal Counsel Supervisor Programmed Instruction	1 1 1	62,000 54,300 44,300 43,532
Assistant Secretary for Health		
Assistant Secretary	1	59,000
Local Health Administration		
Resident Physician, Career (@24,800)	2	49,600
Assistant Secretary for Health Regulation Policy Analysis	and	
Assistant Secretary Director	1	49,400 39,700
Medical Care Programs Administration		
Assistant Secretary	1	49,400
Assistant Secretary for Administration		
Assistant Secretary Director Special Assistant II	1 1 1	49,400 42,300 22,700
Assistant Secretary Director Medical Care Programs Administration Assistant Secretary Assistant Secretary for Administration Assistant Secretary Director	1 1 1 1	49,400 49,400 42,300

,

٠